
Service Saddle - 2406/2708 MDPE

Main Size Outlet Size Part Number Package
Qty

1" IPS

3/4" IPS DR-11

4671-14-0613-00

1 1/4" IPS 4671-15-0613-00

1 1/2" IPS 4671-16-0613-00

2" IPS 4671-17-0613-00

1 1/4" IPS

1" IPS DR-11

4671-15-0614-00

1 1/2" IPS 4671-16-0614-00

2" IPS 4671-17-0614-00

•	 For sizes not listed, contact Continental Industries.
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Service Saddle Dimensions
Part Number H L W D

4671-14-0613-00

1.050
4671-15-0613-00

4671-16-0613-00

4671-17-0613-00

4671-15-0614-00

1.3154671-16-0614-00

4671-17-0614-00

•	 All values are nominal dimensions.
•	 "H" dimensions may vary slightly with the size of the main diameter ordered.

40 +1 (918) 627-5210  •  1-800-558-1373  •  WWW.CONIND.COM

Butt Fusion Fittings
Service Saddle
BUTT FUSION
2406/2708 MDPE


